
假日名稱 Pubilc Holidays 放假日Date

中華民國開國紀念日
Founding Day of the Republic of China (Taiwan)

Sunday,1/1/2017

元旦連續假期
New Year's Day

Monday, 2/1/2017

元旦連續假期補假
Day after New Year's Day

Tuesday, 3/1/2017

農曆春節（大年初一）
Chinese Lunar New Year

Saturday, 28/1/2017

奧克蘭紀念日
Auckland Anniversary Day

Monday, 30/1/2017

紐西蘭懷當義紀念日
Waitangi Day

Monday, 6/2/2017

耶穌受難節(復活節前星期五)
Good Friday

Friday, 14/4/2017

復活節
Easter Monday

Monday, 17/4/2017

駐奧克蘭臺北經濟文化辦事處2017年休假
Public Holidays in 2017



紐澳軍人節
ANZAC Day

Tuesday, 25/4/2017

皇后節
Queen's Birthday

Monday, 5/6/2017

中華民國國慶日
National Day of the Republic of China (Taiwan)

Tuesday, 10/10/2017

勞動節
Labour Day

Monday, 23/10/2017

聖誕節
Christmas Day

Monday, 25/12/2017

禮物節
Boxing Day

Tuesday, 26/12/2017


